Torovanyn Volodymyr Dmytrovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
April 19, 1965
Suhodil village, Rozhnyativ district, Ivan-Frankivsk region

Prosecutor's office of lvano-Frankivsk Oblast (Region),
Acting Prosecutor of the Region

Nov. 26, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

risks

0.16
Expand

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/637
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/637

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Torovanyn Oksana Dmytrivna wife
AApeMyaHCcbKa Micbka paja , HavyanbHUK
ynpaBiHHA Npaui Ta couialbHOro

3aXUCTYy HaceneHHA BUKOHABYOoro

KOMITeTy fpemMyaHCbKOi MiCbKOI pagu

Torovanyn Sviatoslav Volodymyrovych son
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKa MicLleBa NpokypaTypa
, MPOKYpPOpP NMpoKypaTypu

Torovanyn Nazar Volodymyrovych son
Bilanchuk Tetiana Ruslanivna daughter in law
Bilanchuk Matvii Nazarovych grandson

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45206
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45206
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45206
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45206
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45207
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45207
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45207
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45207
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45208
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45208
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45208
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45208
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45209
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45209
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45209
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45209
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45210
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45210
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45210
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45210

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

lMpokypaTypa IBaHo-
dpaHKiBCbKOT 0bnacTi,
3acTynHUK HavasibHUKa
yrnpaBJiHHA NPOKypaTypu
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKOI 0b6nacTi

lMpokypaTypa IBaHo-
dpaHKiBCcbKoi obnacTi, Mepwnn
3aCTYMHMK NpoKypopa obnacTi

lMpokypaTypa IBaHo-
®paHKiBCcbKOi obnacTi, MNepwwnn
3aCTYMNHUK NpoKypopa obnacTi

MNMpokypaTypa IBaHO-
®dpaHKiBCbKOI 06nacTi, Nepwinn
3aCTYMHKK NMpoKypopa obnacTi

lMpokypaTypa IBaHo-
dpaHKiBcbKOi obnacTi, Mepwnn
3aCTYMNHKK NpoKypopa obnacTi

MpokypaTypa IBaHO-
dpaHKiBCbKOT 0bnacTi, nepwni
3aCTYMHWK NMPOKYypopa iBaHo-
hpaHKiBCbKOT 0bnacTi

MpokypaTypa, NnepLunin
3aCTYyNHUK NPOKypopa iBaHo-
hpaHKiBCbKOI 0b6nacTi

36 779,58

46 224,53

23 473,30

13182,91

17 487,19

15 407,21

18 094,04

13
968,58

10
791,95

10
950,02

7 404,86

15
841,26

15
841,26

4 338,61


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aa4333f-0c31-4140-88dc-637ed1f0969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eab9f0a-c982-4fe4-8ee1-ff608e772444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78df5ddb-9607-4bd5-979d-aeae1684a531
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5b8be52-0136-43d4-981f-8d363f891915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c19cc040-323d-4105-9c88-1425c15dc701
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_132
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_131

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

77
910,00

1160
000,00

42
389,00

620
000,00

86
369,00

230
000,00

75
000,00

862,00

230
000,00

70
000,00

195
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aa4333f-0c31-4140-88dc-637ed1f0969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aa4333f-0c31-4140-88dc-637ed1f0969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aa4333f-0c31-4140-88dc-637ed1f0969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eab9f0a-c982-4fe4-8ee1-ff608e772444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eab9f0a-c982-4fe4-8ee1-ff608e772444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eab9f0a-c982-4fe4-8ee1-ff608e772444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78df5ddb-9607-4bd5-979d-aeae1684a531
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78df5ddb-9607-4bd5-979d-aeae1684a531
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78df5ddb-9607-4bd5-979d-aeae1684a531
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5b8be52-0136-43d4-981f-8d363f891915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5b8be52-0136-43d4-981f-8d363f891915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5b8be52-0136-43d4-981f-8d363f891915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c19cc040-323d-4105-9c88-1425c15dc701

2015 Cash 110 - — 185
000,00 000,00

2015 Other — - — —

2015 Deposits — - — —

2014 Deposits — - — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH 319 923,00

USD 55 261,00

2015 UAH 248 431,00
USD 15 261,00

2015 UAH 167 045,00

2014 UAH 129 011,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c19cc040-323d-4105-9c88-1425c15dc701
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c19cc040-323d-4105-9c88-1425c15dc701
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_132
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_131
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aa4333f-0c31-4140-88dc-637ed1f0969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eab9f0a-c982-4fe4-8ee1-ff608e772444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78df5ddb-9607-4bd5-979d-aeae1684a531
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5b8be52-0136-43d4-981f-8d363f891915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c19cc040-323d-4105-9c88-1425c15dc701
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_132
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_131

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aa4333f-0c31-4140-88dc-637ed1f0969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eab9f0a-c982-4fe4-8ee1-ff608e772444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78df5ddb-9607-4bd5-979d-aeae1684a531
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5b8be52-0136-43d4-981f-8d363f891915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c19cc040-323d-4105-9c88-1425c15dc701
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_132
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_131

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

5179.0 sq.

5179.0 sq.

5179.0 sq.

5179.0 sq.

5179.0 sq.

5179.0 sq.

5729.0 sq.

562.6 sq

562.6 sq

562.6 sq

563.0 sq

563.0 sq

562.6 sq

562.6 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

97.1 sq.
(1)

97.1 sq.
(1)

97.1 sq.
(1)

97.0 sq.
(1)

97.0 sq.
(1)

97.1 sq.
(1)

97.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aa4333f-0c31-4140-88dc-637ed1f0969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eab9f0a-c982-4fe4-8ee1-ff608e772444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78df5ddb-9607-4bd5-979d-aeae1684a531
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5b8be52-0136-43d4-981f-8d363f891915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c19cc040-323d-4105-9c88-1425c15dc701
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_132
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_131

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

Volkswagen Golf YHiBepcan-B
2015

Volkswagen Golf YHiBepcan-B
2015

SSANGYONG Rexton
RX270XDI 2008

SSANGYONG Rexton
RX270XDI 2008

SSANGYONG Rexton
RX270XDI 2008

SSang Yong Rexton RX270
2696 ky6. cm. 2008

SsangYong Rexton RX270 XDl
2696 ky6. cm. 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aa4333f-0c31-4140-88dc-637ed1f0969c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1eab9f0a-c982-4fe4-8ee1-ff608e772444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78df5ddb-9607-4bd5-979d-aeae1684a531
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5b8be52-0136-43d4-981f-8d363f891915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c19cc040-323d-4105-9c88-1425c15dc701
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_132
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_21_131

CAREER:

Sept. 19, 2019 — till Nov. 26, 2019 Prosecutor's office of lvano-

Frankivsk Oblast (Region), Acting
Prosecutor of the Region

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/637
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/637
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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